IV PRZASNYSKA MILA 16.09.2022 r

DYSTANS: 1 km 2009-2011

(l)\ﬁ;% NAZWISKO
1 Urbaniak
2 Grabowska
3 Budniak
4 Lewandowski
5 Budniak
6 Kwiatkowska
7 Bierzanowska
8 Makowski
9 Kacner
10 Krupa

e

@ATCHTIME

IMIE

Igor

Zuzanna

Maja

Jakub

Zuzanna

Anna

Kornelia

Maciek

Adam

Marek

NR
START

107

106

104

101

103

110

108

105

109

102

WYNIKI
MIASTO KLUB
. Jednorozec
Jednorozec . .
robi co moze
Matowidz Jet_:lnorozep
robi co moze
Wiadystawowo R$nners
eam
Nowe Garkowo L Team
ewandowscy
Wiadystawowo R$nners
eam
Przasnysz
Przasnysz
Parciaki Je(_jnorozgc
robi co moze
Przasnysz
Przasnysz
CatchTime

www.catchtime.pl
kontakt@catchtime.pl

KAT

CHLO

DZIE

DZIE

CHLO

DZIE

DZIE

DZIE

CHLO

CHLO

CHLO

MSsC
KAT

1

P('?I'.
OKRAZENIA
00:00:39
00:00:41
00:00:41
00:00:42
00:00:43
00:00:38
00:00:51
00:00:42

00:00:50

00:00:51

2
OKRAZENIE

00:02:17

00:02:19

00:02:23

00:02:23

00:02:26

00:02:21

00:03:01

00:02:43

00:03:01

00:03:02

WYNIK
00:03:47
00:03:53
00:03:58
00:04:10
00:04:13
00:04:31
00:05:00
00:05:07
00:05:18

00:05:20
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http://www.catchtime.pl/

